DE 3 - ITAV1153
Page 1 of 12
This CB Test Certificate is issued by the National Certification Body
CB 021433 0645 Rev. 00
Date, 2021-12-17
( William J. Stinson )
TÜV SÜD Product Service GmbH • Certification Body • Ridlerstraße 65 • 80339 Munich • Germany
CB TEST CERTIFICATE

Output
Power
Required
Fuse
Alternate
Fuse
Maxi (A) 110 3.3 200 BUSS ABC-8 LF 505 10A
Maxi (A) 110 5, 6.5, 8 300 BUSS ABC-8 LF 505 10A
Maxi (A) 110 12, 15, 24, 28, 32, 36, 48, 54 400 BUSS ABC-8 LF 505 10A
Mini (B) 110 3.3 100 BUSS PC-Tron 5A -----
Mini (B) 110 5, 6.5, 8 150 BUSS PC-Tron 5A -----
Mini (B) 110 12, 15, 24, 28, 32, 36, 48, 54 200 BUSS PC-Tron 5A -----
Micro (C) 110 3.3 50 BUSS PC-Tron 3A -----
Micro (C) 110 5, 6.5, 8 75 BUSS PC-Tron 3A -----
Micro (C) 110 12, 15, 24, 28, 32, 36, 48, 54 100 BUSS PC-Tron 3A -----
Maxi (A) 72 3.3 264 BUSS ABC-12 LF 505 12A
Maxi (A) 72 5, 6.5, 8 300 BUSS ABC-12 LF 505 12A
Maxi (A) 72 12, 15, 24, 28, 32, 36, 48, 54 400 BUSS ABC-12 LF 505 12A
Mini (B) 72 3.3,5, 6.5, 8 150 BUSS ABC-8 LF 505 10A
Mini (B) 72 12, 15, 24, 28, 32, 36, 48, 54 250 BUSS ABC-8 LF 505 10A
Micro (C) 72 3.3 75 BUSS PC-Tron 5A -----
Micro (C) 72 5, 6.5, 8 100 BUSS PC-Tron 5A -----
Micro (C) 72 12, 15, 24, 28, 32, 36, 48, 54 150 BUSS PC-Tron 5A -----
Maxi (A) 48 3.3 264 BUSS ABC-10 LF 505 10A
Maxi (A) 48 5, 6.5, 8 400 BUSS ABC-15 LF 505 16A
Maxi (A) 48 12, 15, 24, 28, 32, 36, 48, 54 500 BUSS ABC-20 LF 505 20A
Mini (B) 48 2 100 BUSS PC-Tron 5A
Mini (B) 48 3.3 150 BUSS ABC-8 LF 505 10A
Mini (B) 48 5, 6.5, 8 200 BUSS ABC-10 LF 505 10A
Mini (B) 48 12, 15, 24, 28, 32, 36, 48, 54 250 BUSS ABC-10 LF 505 10A

CB 021433 0645 Rev. 00
Date, 2021-12-17
( William J. Stinson )
TÜV SÜD Product Service GmbH • Certification Body • Ridlerstraße 65 • 80339 Munich • Germany
Vicor DC-DC Converters Maxi, Mini, Micro series external fusing
Package
Size
Input Voltage Output
Voltage
Output
Power
Required
Fuse
Alternate
Fuse
Maxi (A) 28 3.3 150 BUSS ABC-25 LF 505 25A
Maxi (A) 28 5 175 BUSS ABC-25 LF 505 25A
Maxi (A) 28 6.5, 8, 12, 15, 24, 28, 32, 36, 48, 54 200 BUSS ABC-30 LF 505 30A
Mini (B) 28 3.3, 5, 6.5, 8 75 BUSS ABC-15 LF 505 16A
Mini (B) 28 12 125 BUSS ABC-20 LF 505 20A
Mini (B) 28 15, 24, 28, 32, 36, 48, 54 150 BUSS ABC-25 LF 505 25A
Micro (C) 28 3.3, 5, 6.5, 8 50 BUSS ABC-8 LF 505 10A
Micro (C) 28 12, 15, 24, 28, 32, 36, 48, 54 100 BUSS ABC-15 LF 505 16A
Maxi (A) 24 3.3 264 BUSS ABC-25 LF 505 25A
Maxi (A) 24 5, 6.5, 8, 12, 15, 24, 28, 32, 36, 48,54 400 BUSS ABC-30 LF 505 30A
Maxi (A) 24 5, 6.5, 8, 12, 15, 24, 28, 32, 36, 48,54 500 BUSS AGC-40 -----
Mini (B) 24 3.3 150 BUSS ABC-15 LF 505 16A